SUL6001  Low Noise High PSRR 1 Ch 500mA/ 1A Ultra Low Dropout LDO
FUNCTIONAL DESCRIPTION
The SUL6001 series is a CMOS-based
positive low-dropout linear regulator (LDO)
featuring 500mA/ 1.0A that provides high
PSRR, high output voltage accuracy, low-
noise and low supply current.
It consists of a voltage reference, an error

*Note: Connect exposed pad (heat sink on the back) to GND.
上海洺太电子科技有限公司 - 4 - SUNTEK MICRO LTD
ORDER INFORMATION
For example, 28 means product outputs 2.8V, ADJ/DRB means adjustable output.
SUL6001 devices are Pb-free and RoHS compliant.
Part Number Package Tape/Reel
SUL6001S5-XX SOT23-5 3000
SUL6001D6-XX 3000
SUL6001-DRB DFN3x3-8 5000
SUL6001D8-XX DFN1216-8 3000
DFN2x2-6
Output Type
Fixed / ADJ
Fixed / ADJ